L15000170529

(Re	equestor's Name)				
(Address)					
(Ad	dress)				
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
, (Bı	ısiness Entity Nar	me)			
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
	·				





300278289353

11/06/15--01001--005 **25.00

30U278289353 10/21/15--01021--010 **25.00

15 NOV -5 PH 1:4.

NOV - 6 2015

C LEWIS



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 23, 2015

DARYA I. HAAG / NORMAN, HANSON & DETROY TWO CANAL PLAZA, PO BOX 4600 PORTLAND, ME 04112-4600 US

SUBJECT: TOM WOLFF ENTERPRISES, LLC

Ref. Number: L15000170529

We have received your document for TOM WOLFF ENTERPRISES, LLC and check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following reason(s):

There is a balance due of \$25.00. Refer to the attached fee schedule for the breakdown of fees. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure your money is properly credited.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 615A00022446

Carolyn Lewis Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

1250

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: Tom Wolff Enterprises, LLC		
SUBJECT.	Name of Surviving Party	
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s)	are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning t	his matter to:	
Darya I. Haag		
Contact Person		
Norman, Hanson & DeTroy		
Firm/Company		
Two Canal Plaza, PO Box 4600		
Address		
Portland, ME 04112-4600		
City, State and Zip Co	ode	
dhaag@nhdlaw.com		
E-mail address: (to be used for future	annual report notification)	
For further information concerning this matte	er, please call:	
Darya I. Haag	207 553-4677	
Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
Certified copy (optional) \$30.00		
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:	
Amendment Section	Amendment Section	
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations	
Clifton Building	P. O. Box 6327	
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	Tallahassee, FL 32314	
rananassee, fl 32301		

CR2E080 (2/14)

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company



15 NOV -5 PM 1:48

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

<u>Name</u>	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type	
Tom Wolff Enterprises, LLC	Maine	limited liability company	
Tom Wolff Enterprises, LLC	Florida		
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type, a	and jurisdiction of the surviving part	y are as follows:	
Name L15000170529	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type	
Tom Wolff Enterprises, LLC	Florida	limited liability company	

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

<u>FOUR</u>	TH: Please check one of the b	oxes that apply to surviving e	entity: (if applicable)				
Ø	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.						
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.						
0	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.						
0	state. The Chapter 48,						
ss.605.	1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, I	S.S. g, the delayed effective date of	es the amount, to which members are entered to the merger, which cannot be prior to a				
uays ai	ter the date this document is in	ed by the Florida Department	of State.				
as the	If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the NTH: Signature(s) for Each Page 1	e Department of State's recor		will not be listed ed 10-19-3015			
Name	of Entity/Organization:	Signature(s):	-() . • • • • • • •				
Tom V	Volff Enterprises, LLC		Thomas J. W	olff, Manager			
Tom V	Volff Enterprises, LLC		Thomas J. W	olff, Manager			
				15 DIV 8			
General partnerships: Signature Florida Limited Partnerships: Signature		Chairman, Vice Chairman (If no directors selected, s. Signature of a general part Signatures of all general part Signature of a general part	ignature of incorporator.) ner or authorized person artners	5 PH			
	d Liability Companies:	Signature of an authorized					
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Co For each Limited Partnership: For each Other Business Entit	\$52.50	For each Corporation: For each General Partnership: Certified Copy (optional):	\$35.00 \$25.00 \$30.00			